—
TECH N I C A L DATA S H EE T
SSPL Fitting Type M
Straight fitting
Stainless steel 316 straight fitting,
external male thread. For insertion
into threaded entries or knockouts
using a locknut to secure.

for potential errors or possible lack of
information in this document.
We reserve all rights in this document
and in the subject matter and illustrations
contained therein. Any reproduction,
disclosure to third parties or utilisation of its
contents – in whole or in parts – is forbidden
without prior written consent of ABB AG.
Copyright© 2020 ABB
All rights reserved
Part No.
Nominal conduit
size (mm)
Nominal conduit
size (in) Metric thread
SSPL10/M12/M 10 1/4 M12
SSPL16/M16/M 16 3/8 M16
SSPL20/M20/M 20 1/2 M20
SSPL25/M25/M 25 3/4 M25
SSPL32/M32/M 32 1 M32
SSPL40/M40/M 40 1 1/4 M40
SSPL50/M50/M 50 1 1/2 M50
SSPL63/M63/M 63 2 M63
—
Type SSPL – Product selection
Ty
p